
BID OPENING: THURSDAY April 14, 2016 - 11:00 a.m.

Plan Issued To: Phone  Additional Info Issue Paid:

Set Name Fax Date:

No. Address E-Mail

1 City Engineer

2 Engineering

 Payne & Dolan, Inc. Engineering   3/18/2016 eBidDoc

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd Phone: 262-524-1700

Waukesha, WI 53187 Fax: 262-524-1845

Email: padquotewi@payneanddolan.com

 Globe Contractors, Inc. Bob Olson   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

N50 W23076 Betker Road Phone: 262-246-0600

Pewaukee, WI 53072 Fax: 262-246-0730

Email: marge@globecontractors.com

 Mid City Plumbing and Heating, Inc. Tom Zoulek   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

12930 W. Custer Avenue Phone: 262-781-5940

Butler, WI 53007 Fax: 262-781-4005

Email: Tzoulek@midcityplumbing.com

 A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Mike Newholm   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

2000 Oakes Road Phone: 262-886-4474

Racine, WI 53406 Fax: 262-886-1897

Email: mnewholm@awoakes.com

PLAN HOLDER'S LIST / BIDDER'S LIST

FAIRVIEW AVENUE EBBS CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT
City of South Milwaukee

BIDDERS LIST AND BID RESULTS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE: www.smwi.org, under "Engineering Projects" tab



 Buteyn-Peterson Construction Company Joe Ruetz   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

N7337 Dairyland Drive Phone: 920-565-6200

Sheboygan, WI 53083 Fax: 920-565-6203

Email: joe.ruetz@jpsbp.com

 County Materials Todd Pilarski   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

5000 N 124th Street Phone: 414-466-4990

Milwaukee, WI 53214 Fax:

Email: todd.pilarski@countymaterials.com

 Zenith Tech Inc Bob Buglass   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

P O Box 1028 Phone: 262-524-1860

Waukesha, WI 53187 Fax: 262-524-1840

Email: ztiquote@zenithtechinc.com

 Dakota Intertek Corp Melinda Grittner  DBE,MBE,SBE 3/21/2016 eBidDoc

16600 West National Avenue Phone: 262-784-8844

New Berlin, WI 53151 Fax: 262-784-8833

Email: mgrittner@dakotaic.com

 All-Ways Contractors, Inc. Scott Batchelor   3/21/2016 eBidDoc

PO Box 798 Phone: 414-412-5596

Elm Grove, WI 53122 Fax: 262-789-1920

Email: batch@allwaysinc.com

 iSqFt Planroom Jenae Coulter  3/21/2016 eBidDoc

2781 Freeway Blvd. Phone: 800-364-2059

Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 Fax: 866-570-8187

Email: agcminnesota@isqft.com

 Musson Brothers, Inc. Cynthia Czekalski 3/21/2016 eBidDoc

4215 North 124th Street Phone: 2627905060

Brookfield, WI 53005 Fax: 2627905069

Email: cczekalski@mussonbrothers.com

 D.F. Tomasini Contractors, Inc. Brian Tetting 3/21/2016 eBidDoc

N70 W25176 Indian Grass Lane Phone: 262-820-8300

Sussex, WI 53089 Fax: 262-820-8400

Email: becky@dftomasini.com

 Ferguson Waterworks - Pewaukee Joshua Triebenbach 3/24/2016 eBidDoc

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive Phone: 262-691-8890

Pewaukee, WI 53072 Fax: 262-691-4837

Email: Joshua.Triebenbach@ferguson.com



 NuGen Johnson, LLC Tim Poehnelt SBE 3/27/2016 eBidDoc

 PO Box 148 Phone: 414-698-9759

Sussex, WI 53089 Fax: 4149215691

Email: tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.com

 Vinton Construction Company Estimating at Vinton Construction 3/28/2016 eBidDoc

P.O. Box 1987 Phone: 920-682-0375

2705 N. Rapids Road Fax: 920-682-2838

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987 Email: quote@vintonwis.com

 Edgerton Contractors Inc Dan Urbanek 3/28/2016 eBidDoc

545 W Ryan Road Phone: 414-477-1896

Oak Creek, WI 53154 Fax:

Email: du@edgerton.us

 Genesis Excavators, Inc. Teresa Swift 3/28/2016 eBidDoc

6913 152nd Avenue Phone: 414-856-0381

Kenosha, WI 53142 Fax: 414-856-0382

Email: teresa@gei-wi.com

 Earth-X LLC Robert Nicoson 3/28/2016 $20 pd

1121 Newman Road Phone: 262-770-0515

Racine, WI  53406 Fax: 262-898-6288

 Concrete Specialties Kenosha LLC Brittany Winter 4/5/2016 eBidDoc

8011 Green Bay Road Phone: 262-694-0377

Kenosha, WI 53142 Fax: 262-694-9185

Email: bwinter@eocncorp.com

 DK Contractors Kevin Garrison 4/5/2016 eBidDoc

11013 122nd St Phone: 262-857-7414

Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158 Fax: 262-857-2927

Email: kevingarrison@dkcontractors.net

 MJ Construction, Inc. Justin Leszczynski 4/7/2016 eBidDoc

8617 W. Kaul Avenue 414-760-3320

Milwaukee, WI  53225 414-760-3350

Email: mjestimating@outlook.com


